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Bedienungsanleitung | Manuel d’utilisation | Manual del usuario | Manuale utente

3 Optional adaptors

. . 3 Optionale adapter
Supplied with: 4 power tool battery adaptors 3 Adaptateurs optionnels

Mitgeliefert: 4 akkuadapter fiir elektrowerkzeuge 3 Adaptadores opcionales
Fourni avec : 4 adaptateurs de batterie d’outil électrique 3 Adattatori opzionali
Suministrado con: 4 adaptadores de bateria para herramientas eléctricas
Fornito con: 4 adattatori per batterie di utensili elettric

18-21V batteries: Metabo, Festool and Hilti
(Battery not included)
NS Code: SPWORKSTAR-AD

Optional 2 Metre stainless tripod
NS Code: SPTRIPODSS2M
Optionales 2-meter-edelstahl-stativ
Trépied en acier inoxydable de 2 métres en option
Tripode opcional de acero inoxidable de 2 metros
Treppiede opzionale in acciaio inossidabile da 2 metri

Operation | Betrieb | Fonctionnement Operacion | Operazione

Power/Light mode switch High >> Medium >> Low >> Off
Schalter fir leistungs- / lichtmodus Hoch >> Mittel >> Niedrig >> Aus
Interrupteur de mode puissance/lumiére Fort >> Moyen >> Faible >> Eteint

Interruptor de modo de energia/luz

e Alto >> Medio >> Bajo >> Apagado
Interruttore modalita potenzalluce

Alto >> Medio >> Basso >> Spento

Changing the battery adapters 0. Check which of the 4 adaptors matches your battery pack
Wechseln der batterieadapter Uberpriifen sie, welcher der 4 adapter zu ihrem akkupack passt.
Changement des adaptateurs de batterie Vérifiez lequel des 4 adaptateurs correspond a votre batterie.

Cambiar los adaptadores de bateria Compruebe cual de los 4 adaptadores coincide con su paquete de bateria.
Cambio degli adattatori della batteria Italian: verifica quale dei 4 adattatori corrisponde al tuo pacchetto batteria.

18-21V
0. To change the adaptor,

simply undo the screw.

BOSCH BLACKE MAKITA MILKWAUKEE
DECKER DEWALT
STAMLEY

A. Um den adapter zu wechseln, l6sen sie einfach die schraube.
Pour changer I'adaptateur, dévissez simplement la vis.

Para cambiar el adaptador, simplemente afloje el tornillo.

Per cambiare I'adattatore, basta svitare la vite.

©. Push here on both sides and pull off the adaptor.

Driicken sie hier auf beiden seiten und ziehen sie den adapter ab.
Appuyez ici des deux cOtés et retirez I'adaptateur.

Presione aqui en ambos lados y retire el adaptador.

Premere qui su entrambi i lati e tirare via I'adattatore.

0. Replace with the correct adaptor and re-screw back onto the lamp.
Ersetzen sie durch den richtigen adapter und schrauben sie ihn wieder an die lampe.
Remplacez par I'adaptateur correct et revissez-le sur la lampe.

Reemplace con el adaptador correcto y vuelva a atornillarlo en la lampara.
Sostituire con I'adattatore corretto e riavvitare sulla lampada.

0. Slide the battery cartridge into adaptors making sure the battery pack is fully seated.
Ersetzen sie durch den richtigen adapter und schrauben sie ihn wieder an die lampe.
Remplacez par I'adaptateur correct et revissez-le sur la lampe.

Reemplace con el adaptador correcto y vuelva a atornillarlo en la lampara.

Sostituire con I'adattatore corretto e riavvitare sulla lampada.

Power bank to charge mobile devices
Powerbank zum aufladen mobiler gerate

Batterie externe pour charger des appareils mobiles
Banco de energia para cargar dispositivos moéviles
Power bank per caricare dispositivi mobili




Features | Merkmale | Caractéristiques |Caracteristica | Caratteristiche

Hanging hook
Aufhangehaken
Crochet de suspension
Gancho para colgar

Adjustable st"and - _ Gancio appendiabiti
Verstellbarer Stander v .
Support réglable : St i

> - ' . rong magnetic base
Soporte ajustable ! \‘ _ Starke magnetische basis

Supporto regolabile Base magnétique puissante

Base magnética fuerte
Base magnetica robusta
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NightSearcher Limited
I I I I Unit 4 Applied House, Fitzherbert Spur,
@ NightSearcher Farlington, Portsmouth, Hampshire,
I I PO6 1TT, UK
T: +44 (0)23 9238 9774 | E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk

To find out more information about this product, please visit our website nightsearcher.co.uk
or scan this QR code.

Um mehr Informationen Uber dieses Produkt zu erhalten, besuchen Sie bitte unsere Website nightsearcher.co.uk

oder scannen Sie diesen QR-Code.

Pour en savoir plus sur ce produit, veuillez visiter notre site web nightsearcher.co.uk ou scanner ce code QR.

Para obtener mas informacién sobre este producto, visite nuestro sitio web nightsearcher.co.uk o escanee este cédigo QR.
Per maggiori informazioni su questo prodotto, visita il nostro sito web nightsearcher.co.uk o scansiona questo codice QR.

Warranty | Garantie | Garantie | Garantia | Garanzia

All nightsearcher products have a 3-year standard warranty on all manufacturing for extended 5 year warranty please visit https://
nightsearcher.Co.Uk/en/extended-warranty.Html proof of purchase is required. If at any time, you need to dispose of this product or
parts of this product: please note that waste electrical products, bulbs and batteries should not be disposed of with ordinary house-
hold waste. Recycle where facilities exist. Check with your local authority for recycling advice. Alternatively, nightsearcher is happy
to take receipt of this product at end-of-life and will recycle it on your behalf.

Alle nightsearcher-produkte haben eine 3-jahrige standardgarantie auf alle herstellungsfehler. Fiir eine erweiterte 5-jahres-garantie besuchen
sie bitte https://nightsearcher.Co.Uk/en/extended-warranty.Html. Ein kaufnachweis ist erforderlich. Wenn sie dieses produkt oder teile davon
entsorgen missen, beachten sie bitte, dass elektroabfalle, gliihbirnen und batterien nicht mit dem normalen hausmiill entsorgt werden dirfen.
Recyceln sie dort, wo einrichtungen vorhanden sind. Informieren sie sich bei ihrer 6értlichen behérde Uber die recyclingberatung. Alternativ
nimmt nightsearcher dieses produkt gerne am ende der lebensdauer entgegen und recycelt es fir sie.

Tous les produits nightsearcher bénéficient d’'une garantie standard de 3 ans sur tous les défauts de fabrication. Pour une garantie étendue de
5 ans, veuillez visiter https://nightsearcher.Co.Uk/en/extended-warranty.Html. Une preuve d’achat est requise. Si vous devez a tout moment
vous débarrasser de ce produit ou de certaines de ses parties, veuillez noter que les produits électriques, les ampoules et les piles ne doivent
pas étre jetés avec les déchets ménagers ordinaires. Recyclez Ia ou des installations existent. Consultez votre autorité locale pour des con-
seils sur le recyclage. Alternativement, nightsearcher se fera un plaisir de récupérer ce produit en fin de vie et de le recycler pour vous.

Todos los productos de nightsearcher tienen una garantia estandar de 3 afios sobre todos los defectos de fabricacion. Para una garantia
extendida de 5 afios, visite https://nightsearcher.Co.Uk/en/extended-warranty.Html. Se requiere comprobante de compra. Si en algin momen-
to necesita desechar este producto o partes de este producto, tenga en cuenta que los productos eléctricos, bombillas y baterias no deben
desecharse con los desechos domésticos comunes. Recicle donde existan instalaciones. Consulte con su autoridad local para obtener con-
sejos sobre el reciclaje. Alternativamente, nightsearcher estara encantado de recibir este producto al final de su vida util y lo reciclara en su
nombre.

Tutti i prodotti nightsearcher hanno una garanzia standard di 3 anni su tutti i difetti di fabbricazione. Per una garanzia estesa di 5 anni, visitare
https://nightsearcher.Co.Uk/en/extended-warranty.Html. E necessaria la prova d’acquisto. Se in qualsiasi momento & necessario smaltire
questo prodotto o parti di esso, si prega di notare che i prodotti elettrici, le lampadine e le batterie non devono essere smaltiti con i rifiuti do-
mestici ordinari. Riciclare dove sono disponibili le strutture. Verificare con I'autorita locale i consigli sul riciclaggio. In alternativa, nightsearcher
¢ felice di ricevere questo prodotto a fine vita e lo riciclera per conto vostro.

Product weight | Produktgewicht| Poids du produit | Peso del producto | Peso del prodotto |1.04kg
Dimensions | Abmessungen | Dimensiones | Dimensioni 255mmx90mmx340mm
NS code | Teilenummer | Numéro de piece | Nimero de parte | Numero di parte NSWORKSTAR-CONNECT
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